BENCHTOP ULTRASONIC CLEANER
USER MANUAL
Thank you for purchasing the benchtop ultrasonic cleaner.Please
take the time to read these operating
instructions before use and retain them for future reference. Failure
to follow these instructions may lead to serious personal injury and
damage to property.
Table of Contents

l Tank size
(L*W*H)mm
Unit size
(L*W*H)mm
Volume
(L)
Ultrasonic
Frequency
(kHz)
Ultrasonic
power
(W)
Heating
power
(W)
KZ-D013 150*140*70 180*165*205 1.3
40
60 100
KZ-D2 150*140*100 180*165*225 2 60 100
KZ-D3 240*140*100 265*160*225 3 120 150
KZ-D4 300*155*100 325*175*230 4 180 150
KZ-D6 300*155*150 325*175*275 6 180 300
KZ-D10 300*240*150 330*270*275 10 240 300
KZ-D15 330*300*150 355*325*275 15 360 450
KZ-D22 500*300*150 530*330*275 22 480 600
KZ-D30 500*300*200 530*330*330 30 600 600
6
KZ-T Series Ultrasonic Cleaner
7
Mode
KZ-T Series Ultrasonic Cleaner
l
Tank size
(L*W*H)mm
Unit size
(L*W*H)mm
Volume
(L)
Ultrasonic
Frequency
(kHz)
Ultrasonic
power
(W)
Heating
power
(W)
KZ-T013 150*140*70 180*165*205 1.3
40
60 100
KZ-T2 150*140*70 180*160*225 2 60 100
KZ-T3 240*135*100 265*165*225 3 120 150
KZ-T4 300*150*100 325*175*230 4 180 150
KZ-T6 300*150*150 325*175*275 6 180 300
KZ-T10 300*235*150 330*270*275 10 240 300
KZ-T15 325*300*155 355*325*275 15 360 450
KZ-T22 500*300*150 530*330*275 22 480 600
KZ-T30 500*300*200 530*330*330 30 600 600
Function button description：
Temperature
controller
Time controllerUltrasonic

Model Tank size
(L*W*H)mm
Unit size
(L*W*H)mm
Volume
(L)
Ultrasonic
Frequency
(kHz)
Ultrasonic
power
(W)
Heating
power
(W)
KZ-F013 150*140*70 180*165*205 1.3
40
30/60 100
KZ-F2 150*140*100 180*165*225 2 30/60 100
KZ-F3 240*140*100 265*160*225 3 60/120 150
KZ-F4 300*155*100 325*175*230 4 90/180 150
KZ-F6 300*155*150 325*175*275 6 90/180 300
KZ-F10 300*240*150 330*270*275 10 120/240 300
KZ-F15 330*300*150 355*325*275 15 180/360 450
KZ-F22 500*300*150 530*330*275 22 240/480 600
KZ-F30 500*300*200 530*330*330 30 300/600 600
Function button description：
008S-Large Power Ultrasonic Cleaner
008S